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                       Canyon De Chelly Invitational 
                       Hosted by Chinle High School 
                  Chinle Market, Chinle, AZ - 09/07/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Girls 2 Mile Run JH Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1       4246 Asa Owens                  7 MS_Tsehootsooi     13:40.9  6:51  
    2       4247 Taryn Owens                6 MS_Tsehootsooi     13:43.1  6:52  
    3       4039 Pennie Haskie              8 MS_Page            13:58.7  7:00  
    4       4092 Kailynn Harrison           6 MS_Pinon Accel     14:23.1  7:12  
    5       4210 Kasey Begay                7 MS_Tsaile          14:42.5  7:22  
    6       4101 Taylor Yazzie              6 MS_Pinon Accel     14:52.4  7:27  
    7       3908 McKale Curley              6 MS_Ganado          14:53.5  7:27  
    8       4051 Lakayla Martin             8 MS_Page            14:55.1  7:28  
    9       4236 Chanoah Charley            7 MS_Tsehootsooi     14:58.5  7:30  
   10       3923 Amy Tom                    7 MS_Ganado          15:01.8  7:31  
   11       3802 Asmerah Russell            5 MS_Baker           15:09.1  7:35  
   12       4090 Leah Charley               7 MS_Pinon Accel     15:09.1  7:35  
   13       3912 Delyiah James              8 MS_Ganado          15:22.0  7:41  
   14       4310 Alannah Thompson           8 MS_Tuba City Brd   15:22.1  7:42  
   15       4241 Amya Jackson               8 MS_Tsehootsooi     15:23.8  7:42  
   16       4307 Laniyah Lehi               5 MS_Tuba City Brd   15:25.6  7:43  
   17       3785 Kashlynn Benally           8 MS_Baker           15:26.8  7:44  
   18       3788 Tailiyah Charleston        7 MS_Baker           15:30.6  7:46  
   19       4059 Emmy Sombrero              7 MS_Page            15:32.0  7:46  
   20       4180 Kaleighla Phillips         6 MS_St. Michael     15:34.7  7:48  
   21       4288 Maliha Manymules           7 MS_Tuba City       15:35.1  7:48  
   22       3809 Jayne Yazzie               6 MS_Baker           15:36.0  7:48  
   23       4252 Ila Wilson                 8 MS_Tsehootsooi     15:36.2  7:49  
   24       3811 Kimora Yazzie              7 MS_Baker           15:36.9  7:49  
   25       3851 Marie Clark                7 MS_Chinle          15:37.2  7:49  
   26       4293 Jaylissa Yazzie            8 MS_Tuba City       15:37.4  7:49  
   27       4032 Kandyse Colorado           7 MS_Page            15:42.7  7:52  
   28       4087 Winona Begaye              6 MS_Pinon Accel     15:44.5  7:53  
   29       4274 Claira Begay               7 MS_Tuba City       15:55.9  7:58  
   30       4031 Kendall Collins            6 MS_Page            15:57.4  7:59  
   31       3951 C'Anupa Silas              8 MS_Hopi            16:00.3  8:01  
   32       3936 Kylie Dashee               7 MS_Hopi            16:00.7  8:01  
   33       3925 Ava Tso                    8 MS_Ganado          16:01.9  8:01  
   34       3796 Madison Johnson            5 MS_Baker           16:03.0  8:02  
   35       4099 Ava Shonie                 6 MS_Pinon Accel     16:03.2  8:02  
   36       3798 Audree Kalamaja            8 MS_Baker           16:09.4  8:05  
   37       3808 Checotah Yazzie            5 MS_Baker           16:09.6  8:05  
   38       4240 Alexa Emerson              6 MS_Tsehootsooi     16:15.4  8:08  
   39       3906 Erin Cleveland             8 MS_Ganado          16:18.9  8:10  
   40       3787 Shishana Black             6 MS_Baker           16:19.1  8:10  
   41       3952 Arlee Sinquah              7 MS_Hopi            16:23.0  8:12  
   42       4046 Aimie Jordan               8 MS_Page            16:23.0  8:12  
   43       4308 Nikailah Morgan            5 MS_Tuba City Brd   16:26.5  8:14  
   44       3973 Nova Burns                 8 MS_Kaibeto Board   16:33.3  8:17  
   45       4040 Shandiin Haskie            6 MS_Page            16:35.4  8:18  
   46       4027 Kaleigha St.Germaine       7 MS_Monument Vly    16:37.0  8:19  
   47       3903 Lynelle Baldwin            8 MS_Ganado          16:38.1  8:19  
   48       4194 Deliala Richardson         5 MS_Tonalea Day     16:38.3  8:20  
   49       4282 Kyra Etsitty               8 MS_Tuba City       16:39.1  8:20  
   50       4152 Jaylani Jones              5 MS_Shonto          16:43.6  8:22  
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                       Canyon De Chelly Invitational 
                       Hosted by Chinle High School 
                  Chinle Market, Chinle, AZ - 09/07/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Girls 2 Mile Run JH Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51       4096 Ariel Morris               7 MS_Pinon Accel     16:51.2  8:26  
   52       4311 Madison Walker             7 MS_Tuba City Brd   16:55.3  8:28  
   53       3877 Sophia Teller              7 MS_Chinle          17:03.6  8:32  
   54       4295 Mara Yazzie                8 MS_Tuba City       17:05.9  8:33  
   55       4185 Chelbie Tsethlikai         7 MS_St. Michael     17:07.9  8:34  
   56       3933 Thalia Campus              7 MS_Hopi            17:09.4  8:35  
   57       4042 Talia Hunt                 8 MS_Page            17:14.2  8:38  
   58       4305 Reiny-Pearl Goldtooth      7 MS_Tuba City Brd   17:14.6  8:38  
   59       4195 Chimera Shootinglady       5 MS_Tonalea Day     17:19.1  8:40  
   60       3915 Riley Kee                  7 MS_Ganado          17:20.5  8:41  
   61       4091 Serenity Greyeyes          6 MS_Pinon Accel     17:21.4  8:41  
   62       3786 Kitana Bia                 5 MS_Baker           17:21.7  8:41  
   63       4061 Keira Todacheene           8 MS_Page            17:28.7  8:45  
   64       3953 Cambree Villa              8 MS_Hopi            17:30.7  8:46  
   65       3948 Honhongmana Poleahla       8 MS_Hopi            17:34.5  8:48  
   66       4190 Kennedy Edaakie            6 MS_Tonalea Day     17:37.6  8:49  
   67       4192 Aubrey Lake                6 MS_Tonalea Day     17:37.6  8:49  
   68       4193 Alifiletia Longfeather     6 MS_Tonalea Day     17:38.3  8:50  
   69       3918 Ni'ayviah McIntosh         7 MS_Ganado          17:38.6  8:50  
   70       4041 Taylor Haskie              8 MS_Page            17:39.5  8:50  
   71       3790 Reagan Corrado             5 MS_Baker           17:44.0  8:52  
   72       4235 Emily Calvert              7 MS_Tsehootsooi     17:44.9  8:53  
   73       3849 Kendall Burbank            7 MS_Chinle          17:45.3  8:53  
   74       4306 Taelyn Gould               6 MS_Tuba City Brd   17:46.5  8:54  
   75       4254 Adalyn Yonnie              7 MS_Tsehootsooi     17:47.5  8:54  
   76       4048 Violet Kerr                8 MS_Page            17:47.5  8:54  
   77       3924 Mercedes Tsinijinnie       8 MS_Ganado          17:49.3  8:55  
   78       3995 Joycelia Fatt              6 MS_Kayenta Comm    17:49.9  8:55  
   79       3870 Rhiannon Paul              7 MS_Chinle          17:50.0  8:55  
   80       3921 Eleanor Thacker            8 MS_Ganado          18:01.2  9:01  
   81       3934 Caralyn Collateta          7 MS_Hopi            18:01.5  9:01  
   82       4279 Khloe Bitsui               8 MS_Tuba City       18:01.7  9:01  
   83       3944 Meagan Mahle               7 MS_Hopi            18:03.3  9:02  
   84       4312 Krystyn Willie             7 MS_Tuba City Brd   18:04.5  9:03  
   85       4309 Leilani Nez                8 MS_Tuba City Brd   18:07.4  9:04  
   86       4286 Faye Kewenvoyouma          6 MS_Tuba City       18:08.2  9:05  
   87       4033 Willow Emmons              6 MS_Page            18:08.8  9:05  
   88       4026 Faith Becenti              7 MS_Monument Vly    18:09.8  9:05  
   89       3935 Noel Crook                 7 MS_Hopi            18:09.9  9:05  
   90       4285 Brynn Honyouti             6 MS_Tuba City       18:11.0  9:06  
   91       3938 Lenae Hawk                 7 MS_Hopi            18:11.9  9:06  
   92       4062 Ashley Tsinnijinnie        6 MS_Page            18:12.1  9:06  
   93       3909 Wyanet Denetsosie          7 MS_Ganado          18:12.9  9:07  
   94       3904 Jaceion Begay              8 MS_Ganado          18:14.1  9:08  
   95       3982 Kimora Tsinnijinnie        8 MS_Kaibeto Board   18:14.8  9:08  
   96       4028 Sydney Beatty              7 MS_Page            18:15.5  9:08  
   97       4269 Graymountain Annalise      6 MS_Tuba City       18:20.1  9:10  
   98       4004 Hailey Wilson              6 MS_Kayenta Comm    18:20.3  9:11  
   99       4173 Lexi Foster                7 MS_St. Michael     18:21.9  9:11  
  100       4253 Kristen Yazzie             7 MS_Tsehootsooi     18:22.6  9:12  
 
 
 
 



Page 3 
                       Canyon De Chelly Invitational 
                       Hosted by Chinle High School 
                  Chinle Market, Chinle, AZ - 09/07/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Girls 2 Mile Run JH Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
  101       4242 Koi James                  7 MS_Tsehootsooi     18:23.5  9:12  
  102       3981 Adalynn Tsinnijinnie       6 MS_Kaibeto Board   18:24.7  9:13  
  103       4171 Autumn Chee                7 MS_St. Michael     18:27.2  9:14  
  104       3844 Luvanna Begay              7 MS_Chinle          18:28.7  9:15  
  105       3791 Shandiin Crank             5 MS_Baker           18:29.7  9:15  
  106       4280 Kyleigh Butler             8 MS_Tuba City       18:32.9  9:17  
  107       4154 Alyssia Nez                5 MS_Shonto          18:33.6  9:17  
  108       3794 Lyla Holgate               5 MS_Baker           18:37.2  9:19  
  109       4281 Kaiden Dinehdeal           8 MS_Tuba City       18:42.5  9:22  
  110       3846 Kendall Begaye             7 MS_Chinle          18:43.7  9:22  
  111       3916 Audrey Lincoln             6 MS_Ganado          18:48.0  9:24  
  112       3789 Dineh Cly                  6 MS_Baker           18:54.5  9:28  
  113       4093 Mackylee Isreal            6 MS_Pinon Accel     18:55.5  9:28  
  114       4045 Kaylee Jones               6 MS_Page            19:01.5  9:31  
  115       4088 Peytin Ben                 6 MS_Pinon Accel     19:02.9  9:32  
  116       4183 Jocelyn Smith              8 MS_St. Michael     19:10.0  9:35  
  117       4034 Naytasha Esplain           7 MS_Page            19:13.0  9:37  
  118       3879 Lanae Tsosie               7 MS_Chinle          19:14.3  9:38  
  119       4174 Sydni-Jo Hardy             6 MS_St. Michael     19:17.5  9:39  
  120       4143 Valincia Bryant            3 MS_Shonto          19:19.3  9:40  
  121       4148 Cella Hummingbird          4 MS_Shonto          19:21.2  9:41  
  122       4175 Ariaana Harrison           7 MS_St. Michael     19:22.6  9:42  
  123       3867 Lacey Natay                8 MS_Chinle          19:27.1  9:44  
  124       4149 Madison Hurley             7 MS_Shonto          19:27.3  9:44  
  125       4086 Juwanda Begaye             7 MS_Pinon Accel     19:28.6  9:45  
  126       3783 Jaiden Begay               5 MS_Baker           19:31.5  9:46  
  127       3795 Royal James                5 MS_Baker           19:35.1  9:48  
  128       3911 Kooper Descheny            8 MS_Ganado          19:39.0  9:50  
  129       4278 Peyton Bennett             6 MS_Tuba City       19:41.3  9:51  
  130       4553 Hailey Youvella            7 Ms_Hopi            19:42.1  9:52  
  131       4145 Aubrey Gene                3 MS_Shonto          19:42.4  9:52  
  132       3869 Tess Nez                   7 MS_Chinle          19:44.7  9:53  
  133       3871 Noel Schroeder             7 MS_Chinle          19:45.8  9:53  
  134       4144 Mya Dayzie                 8 MS_Shonto          19:47.2  9:54  
  135       4283 Neveah Grebb               7 MS_Tuba City       19:48.8  9:55  
  136       4273 Aaliyah Begay              6 MS_Tuba City       20:10.3 10:06  
  137       4277 Shaeli Ben                 8 MS_Tuba City       20:22.1 10:12  
  138       3863 Callie Larry               7 MS_Chinle          20:28.6 10:15  
  139       4157 Callin Tadytin             4 MS_Shonto          20:32.0 10:16  
  140       4177 Alyssa Little              7 MS_St. Michael     20:34.9 10:18  
  141       4197 Avitsi Yellowhair          4 MS_Tonalea Day     20:43.6 10:22  
  142       3862 Kaylynn Lansing            8 MS_Chinle          20:46.6 10:24  
  143       3845 Suzanna Begay              7 MS_Chinle          20:46.7 10:24  
  144       3806 Farrah Tsosie              5 MS_Baker           20:49.0 10:25  
  145       4212 Brianna Davis              8 MS_Tsaile          20:49.4 10:25  
  146       4172 Ausha Foster               7 MS_St. Michael     21:03.7 10:32  
  147       3780 Alexandria Amado           6 MS_Baker           21:17.3 10:39  
  148       3878 Tylia Tsedah               7 MS_Chinle          21:21.8 10:41  
  149       3972 Jasmine Bekay              5 MS_Kaibeto Board   21:22.4 10:42  
  150       4290 Calliegha Provancial       7 MS_Tuba City       21:23.7 10:42  
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                       Canyon De Chelly Invitational 
                       Hosted by Chinle High School 
                  Chinle Market, Chinle, AZ - 09/07/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Girls 2 Mile Run JH Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
  151       3905 Hailey Bochinclonny        8 MS_Ganado          21:25.5 10:43  
  152       3950 Kylie Selina               7 MS_Hopi            21:30.6 10:46  
  153       4120 Lisa Skeets                5 MS_Red Mesa        21:37.5 10:49  
  154       4250 Cambree Thompson           8 MS_Tsehootsooi     21:50.6 10:56  
  155       4094 Jade Kayonnie              8 MS_Pinon Accel     21:59.4 11:00  
  156       4122 Taylean Todecheene         7 MS_Red Mesa        22:22.0 11:11  
  157       4119 Alana Mitchell             5 MS_Red Mesa        22:26.9 11:14  
  158       4052 Kayleigh Miller            8 MS_Page            22:41.3 11:21  
  159       3942 Juliann Laban              7 MS_Hopi            22:52.0 11:26  
  160       3784 Kiyaani Begay              5 MS_Baker           23:11.5 11:36  
  161       3842 Nizhonibaa Anderson        7 MS_Chinle          23:20.3 11:41  
  162       3875 Myntanna Taylor            7 MS_Chinle          23:20.7 11:41  
  163       4244 Ariel Johnson              6 MS_Tsehootsooi     24:40.0 12:20  
  164       3792 McKenzie Denny             8 MS_Baker           25:15.1 12:38  
  165       4133 Penny Kady                 5 MS_Round Rock      25:44.3 12:53  



Page 5 
                       Canyon De Chelly Invitational 
                       Hosted by Chinle High School 
                  Chinle Market, Chinle, AZ - 09/07/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Boys 2 Mile Run JH Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1       4205 Malikai Nez                8 MS_Tonalea Day     12:58.1  6:30  
    2       4318 Nakoah Lehi                6 MS_Tuba City Brd   13:22.9  6:42  
    3       4200 Tylan Fowler               5 MS_Tonalea Day     13:38.2  6:50  
    4       3970 Ciyeon Tawvaya             8 MS_Hopi            13:40.5  6:51  
    5       4317 Brayden Hosteen            5 MS_Tuba City Brd   13:44.1  6:53  
    6       4219 Shawndyn Begay             8 MS_Tsaile          13:58.2  7:00  
    7       4107 Trevor Edgewater           6 MS_Pinon Accel     14:03.6  7:02  
    8       4221 Talon Dick                 8 MS_Tsaile          14:04.8  7:03  
    9       4109 Colin Johnson              6 MS_Pinon Accel     14:13.5  7:07  
   10       4320 Kaiden Preston             7 MS_Tuba City Brd   14:22.0  7:11  
   11       4259 Chasen Davis               7 MS_Tsehootsooi     14:24.0  7:12  
   12       3967 Isaiah Lopez               8 MS_Hopi            14:31.0  7:16  
   13       4225 Cody Johnson               8 MS_Tsaile          14:33.0  7:17  
   14       4223 Koen Harvey                7 MS_Tsaile          14:35.8  7:18  
   15       4229 Christopher Werito         8 MS_Tsaile          14:41.3  7:21  
   16       4316 Tylor Honanie              5 MS_Tuba City Brd   14:44.2  7:23  
   17       4264 Jacob Miller               7 MS_Tsehootsooi     14:52.7  7:27  
   18       4199 Daniel Foster              8 MS_Tonalea Day     14:53.1  7:27  
   19       4198 Deejay Daw                 4 MS_Tonalea Day     14:53.8  7:27  
   20       4298 Tahkodah Bilagody          6 MS_Tuba City       14:55.7  7:28  
   21       4321 Ayden Sells                6 MS_Tuba City Brd   14:57.0  7:29  
   22       3834 Allen Person               7 MS_Baker           14:57.8  7:29  
   23       3837 Kyler Tallman              7 MS_Baker           15:10.1  7:36  
   24       4314 Carl Crujido               7 MS_Tuba City Brd   15:12.1  7:37  
   25       4315 Tristin Foster             6 MS_Tuba City Brd   15:13.1  7:37  
   26       4302 Jackie Dugi                7 MS_Tuba City       15:17.8  7:39  
   27       4296 Kalai Alex                 6 MS_Tuba City       15:24.8  7:43  
   28       4104 Etsitty Benally            8 MS_Pinon Accel     15:28.4  7:45  
   29       4230 Tykaylo Yazzie             8 MS_Tsaile          15:29.6  7:45  
   30       4169 David Trueax               8 MS_Shonto          15:42.6  7:52  
   31       4319 Gabriel Pavenyouma         5 MS_Tuba City Brd   15:44.9  7:53  
   32       3824 Elliot Etsitty             5 MS_Baker           15:48.1  7:55  
   33       4300 Braylen Dugi               6 MS_Tuba City       15:51.8  7:56  
   34       4207 Joseph Sloan               5 MS_Tonalea Day     15:52.8  7:57  
   35       4323 Khayden Watson             6 MS_Tuba City Brd   15:56.8  7:59  
   36       3826 Jesse James                7 MS_Baker           15:56.9  7:59  
   37       4202 Tycobb Longfeather         4 MS_Tonalea Day     16:07.1  8:04  
   38       4322 Max Tallman                6 MS_Tuba City Brd   16:11.0  8:06  
   39       3815 Jalen Benally              6 MS_Baker           16:16.4  8:09  
   40       3968 Carter Fierro              7 MS_Hopi            16:25.8  8:13  
   41       4072 Jayden Fowler              8 MS_Page            16:29.2  8:15  
   42       4103 Ian Bekay                  7 MS_Pinon Accel     16:30.0  8:15  
   43       4165 Tremayne McRoye            3 MS_Shonto          16:43.6  8:22  
   44       3840 Ty Yazzie                  6 MS_Baker           16:44.4  8:23  
   45       3827 Naabaahii Mike             5 MS_Baker           16:45.7  8:23  
   46       3821 Koy Cly                    5 MS_Baker           16:45.9  8:23  
   47       3823 Naabaahi Crank             8 MS_Baker           16:50.2  8:26  
   48       3964 Erhyes Koopee              7 MS_Hopi            16:56.2  8:29  
   49       4258 Tyler Cadman               7 MS_Tsehootsooi     17:06.2  8:34  
   50       4116 Lashaun Willie             6 MS_Pinon Accel     17:17.2  8:39  
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                       Canyon De Chelly Invitational 
                       Hosted by Chinle High School 
                  Chinle Market, Chinle, AZ - 09/07/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Boys 2 Mile Run JH Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51       3957 Michael Gashwazra          7 MS_Hopi            17:25.2  8:43  
   52       4208 Elias Watson               4 MS_Tonalea Day     17:48.6  8:55  
   53       4224 Trevin Joe                 7 MS_Tsaile          17:54.7  8:58  
   54       3832 Taveron Perry              7 MS_Baker           17:56.9  8:59  
   55       4006 Devaniel Charley           6 MS_Kayenta Comm    17:59.3  9:00  
   56       4010 Liam Keith                 7 MS_Kayenta Comm    18:12.0  9:06  
   57       3829 Kaleb Parrish              6 MS_Baker           18:15.6  9:08  
   58       4206 Ethan Sloan                7 MS_Tonalea Day     18:17.9  9:09  
   59       3839 Charles Tsosie             5 MS_Baker           18:20.5  9:11  
   60       4005 Khylis Benally             5 MS_Kayenta Comm    18:28.6  9:15  
   61       4222 Brody Harvey               8 MS_Tsaile          18:36.7  9:19  
   62       4203 Jones Jaceryk              5 MS_Tonalea Day     18:36.9  9:19  
   63       4204 Isiah Mexican              4 MS_Tonalea Day     18:39.5  9:20  
   64       3958 Irick Haskan               7 MS_Hopi            18:57.3  9:29  
   65       4201 Tyson Lane                 5 MS_Tonalea Day     19:07.0  9:34  
   66       4009 Dayton Fatt                4 MS_Kayenta Comm    19:34.9  9:48  
   67       4014 Braylon Stash              7 MS_Kayenta Comm    20:12.3 10:07  
   68       3956 Dawesa Dawahoya            7 MS_Hopi            20:25.7 10:13  
   69       4299 Zak Boone                  7 MS_Tuba City       20:32.9 10:17  
   70       3841 Caleb Young                5 MS_Baker           20:40.0 10:20  
   71       4017 Raiden Bahe                7 MS_Many Farms      20:43.8 10:22  
   72       4115 Jonathan Trujilio          6 MS_Pinon Accel     21:23.5 10:42  
   73       3966 Pierce Lomayestewa         8 MS_Hopi            21:49.4 10:55  
   74       4021 Isiah Phillips             8 MS_Many Farms      21:52.9 10:57  
   75       4082 Kaleb Yazzie               8 MS_Page            22:12.7 11:07  
   76       4008 Kendrick Curley            6 MS_Kayenta Comm    22:24.1 11:13  
   77       3835 Avriam Peshlakai           5 MS_Baker           22:46.2 11:24  
   78       3816 Kaiden Betsuie             5 MS_Baker           23:03.5 11:32  
   79       4301 Ian Dugi                   7 MS_Tuba City       24:05.3 12:03  
   80       4007 Mylan Chief                5 MS_Kayenta Comm    24:30.4 12:16  
   81       3812 Ryder Barber               5 MS_Baker           25:25.4 12:43  
   82       4011 Mikiyen Littleben          6 MS_Kayenta Comm    26:34.0 13:17  
   83       3969 Izaiah Saeoricole          7 MS_Hopi            27:07.8 13:34  
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                       Canyon De Chelly Invitational 
                       Hosted by Chinle High School 
                  Chinle Market, Chinle, AZ - 09/07/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Girls 2 Mile Run JH Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  3866 Isabelle Martin            8 MS_Chinle          12:16.9  6:09  
    2    2  4237 Samiya Curley              7 MS_Tsehootsooi     12:23.4  6:12  
    3    3  3800 Nala Nelson                7 MS_Baker           12:45.1  6:23  
    4    4  3805 Jodi Todacheene            8 MS_Baker           12:54.9  6:28  
    5    5  3920 Tiana Smith                7 MS_Ganado          12:56.3  6:29  
    6    6  4245 Peyton Moore               7 MS_Tsehootsooi     13:00.4  6:31  
    7    7  4251 Morgan Upshaw              8 MS_Tsehootsooi     13:03.2  6:32  
    8    8  3914 Reyvonah Kee               8 MS_Ganado          13:19.5  6:40  
    9    9  3810 Karma Yazzie               6 MS_Baker           13:19.6  6:40  
   10   10  4238 Brooklynn Denny            8 MS_Tsehootsooi     13:22.4  6:42  
   11   11  4239 Tiana Edison               8 MS_Tsehootsooi     13:27.7  6:44  
   12   12  4184 Dawnae Tracy               7 MS_St. Michael     13:37.9  6:49  
   13   13  3913 Naomi James                8 MS_Ganado          13:38.3  6:50  
   14   14  4233 Shandiin Bia               7 MS_Tsehootsooi     13:40.5  6:51  
   15   15  4272 Nia Balcerek               6 MS_Tuba City       13:42.9  6:52  
   16   16  3997 Khloe Jensen               7 MS_Kayenta Comm    13:45.1  6:53  
   17   17  3799 Titania Manygoats          8 MS_Baker           13:48.1  6:55  
   18   18  3984 Arianna Yazzie             8 MS_Kaibeto Board   13:48.4  6:55  
   19   19  3860 Tierra Jones               7 MS_Chinle          13:49.2  6:55  
   20   20  4038 Katelyn Harris             7 MS_Page            13:51.1  6:56  
   21   21  4030 Maya Cambridge             8 MS_Page            13:56.7  6:59  
   22   22  4243 Naomi James                8 MS_Tsehootsooi     14:01.5  7:01  
   23       4196 Kaiya Walters              6 MS_Tonalea Day     14:12.5  7:07  
   24   23  4294 Kari Yazzie                6 MS_Tuba City       14:18.7  7:10  
   25   24  3922 Chantel Todechine          8 MS_Ganado          14:18.9  7:10  
   26   25  3781 Darcy Anagal               8 MS_Baker           14:20.3  7:11  
   27   26  3949 Lynn Polingyumptewa        7 MS_Hopi            14:22.6  7:12  
   28       4089 Nicole Bitsui              8 MS_Pinon Accel     14:23.0  7:12  
   29   27  3939 Zylee Hawk                 7 MS_Hopi            14:24.7  7:13  
   30   28  3907 Waci-Jo Cook               7 MS_Ganado          14:25.5  7:13  
   31   29  3974 Nahla Dickson              8 MS_Kaibeto Board   14:26.5  7:14  
   32   30  3954 Krista Yaiva               8 MS_Hopi            14:28.1  7:15  
   33   31  3910 Kori Dennison              7 MS_Ganado          14:35.0  7:18  
   34       4153 Taylor Manygoats           8 MS_Shonto          14:35.7  7:18  
   35   32  3977 Valentina Jackson          6 MS_Kaibeto Board   14:40.6  7:21  
   36   33  3801 Isabella Peach             7 MS_Baker           14:53.6  7:27  
   37   34  4178 Bailey Nelson              6 MS_St. Michael     14:53.7  7:27  
   38   35  3861 Nikira Kinlichee           7 MS_Chinle          15:01.4  7:31  
   39   36  4058 Feneilya Smith             7 MS_Page            15:02.3  7:32  
   40   37  4000 Kori Poorman               6 MS_Kayenta Comm    15:07.0  7:34  
   41   38  3917 Jaynessa McIntosh          8 MS_Ganado          15:07.0  7:34  
   42   39  3945 Krishauna Monongye         7 MS_Hopi            15:10.2  7:36  
   43   40  3868 Hanniesheya Nez            8 MS_Chinle          15:15.7  7:38  
   44   41  3983 Vaylen Tullie              5 MS_Kaibeto Board   15:22.0  7:41  
   45   42  4181 Toni Salabye               6 MS_St. Michael     15:24.9  7:43  
   46   43  4284 Jaycee Hongeva             7 MS_Tuba City       15:28.9  7:45  
   47   44  4047 Keimarra June              8 MS_Page            15:29.5  7:45  
   48   45  4291 Ilyanna Sumatzkuku         8 MS_Tuba City       15:36.6  7:49  
   49   46  4176 Lyla Holgate               6 MS_St. Michael     15:39.1  7:50  
   50   47  3980 Miracle Scott              5 MS_Kaibeto Board   15:45.1  7:53  
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                       Canyon De Chelly Invitational 
                       Hosted by Chinle High School 
                  Chinle Market, Chinle, AZ - 09/07/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Girls 2 Mile Run JH Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   48  3975 Peyton Holmes              5 MS_Kaibeto Board   15:50.0  7:55  
   52   49  3979 Aubree Richardson          7 MS_Kaibeto Board   16:01.0  8:01  
   53   50  3932 Langhysie Campus           7 MS_Hopi            16:02.0  8:01  
   54   51  3793 Leniah Harvey              7 MS_Baker           16:09.4  8:05  
   55       4327 Kaitlyn Mitchell           7 MS_Whitehorse      16:11.4  8:06  
   56   52  3940 Lelilah Honwynewa          8 MS_Hopi            16:14.9  8:08  
   57       4147 Kylee Henry                8 MS_Shonto          16:17.7  8:09  
   58   53  3857 Traci R. Hanley            8 MS_Chinle          16:19.6  8:10  
   59   54  3850 Tashayla Burbank           7 MS_Chinle          16:24.8  8:13  
   60   55  4182 Neveah Skeet               7 MS_St. Michael     16:30.5  8:16  
   61   56  3994 Amber Curley               5 MS_Kayenta Comm    16:34.0  8:17  
   62       4015 Leighton Harrison          8 MS_Many Farms      16:45.6  8:23  
   63       4325 Mikey Little               8 MS_Whitehorse      16:52.1  8:27  
   64   57  4179 Shalayna Nez               7 MS_St. Michael     16:53.8  8:27  
   65   58  3993 Robin Atene                6 MS_Kayenta Comm    16:53.8  8:27  
   66   59  4292 Kaydee Tallsalt            7 MS_Tuba City       17:07.2  8:34  
   67   60  3947 Kianna Pawesiema           8 MS_Hopi            17:07.9  8:34  
   68   61  4170 Raelene Bitsoi             8 MS_St. Michael     17:13.6  8:37  
   69       4324 Payton Benn                8 MS_Whitehorse      17:22.1  8:42  
   70   62  3853 Kishayna Claw              7 MS_Chinle          17:25.0  8:43  
   71   63  4289 Alyssa Nez                 7 MS_Tuba City       18:00.1  9:01  
   72       4326 Aubrey Mitchell            7 MS_Whitehorse      18:13.7  9:07  
   73   64  4070 Kellie Yellowman           8 MS_Page            18:48.5  9:25  
   74       4146 Isabel Hastings            8 MS_Shonto          18:53.1  9:27  
   75   65  4002 Kannon Sullivan            8 MS_Kayenta Comm    20:05.2 10:03  
   76       4130 Elsie Charley              5 MS_Round Rock      21:08.6 10:35  
   77       4016 Forronda Randall           8 MS_Many Farms      21:37.6 10:49  
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                       Canyon De Chelly Invitational 
                       Hosted by Chinle High School 
                  Chinle Market, Chinle, AZ - 09/07/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                  Girls 2 Mile Run JH Varsity Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    36  MS_Tsehootsooi              (  13:03.5  1:05:17.1   1:04.3) 
========================================== 
  1      2   4237 Samiya Curley           7   12:23.4 
  2      6   4245 Peyton Moore            7   13:00.4 
  3      7   4251 Morgan Upshaw           8   13:03.2 
  4     10   4238 Brooklynn Denny         8   13:22.4 
  5     11   4239 Tiana Edison            8   13:27.7 
  6   ( 14)  4233 Shandiin Bia            7   13:40.5 
  7   ( 22)  4243 Naomi James             8   14:01.5 
 
  2.    58  MS_Baker                    (  13:25.6  1:07:08.0   1:35.2) 
========================================== 
  1      3   3800 Nala Nelson             7   12:45.1 
  2      4   3805 Jodi Todacheene         8   12:54.9 
  3      9   3810 Karma Yazzie            6   13:19.6 
  4     17   3799 Titania Manygoats       8   13:48.1 
  5     25   3781 Darcy Anagal            8   14:20.3 
  6   ( 33)  3801 Isabella Peach          7   14:53.6 
  7   ( 51)  3793 Leniah Harvey           7   16:09.4 
 
  3.    78  MS_Ganado                   (  13:43.7  1:08:38.5   1:29.2) 
========================================== 
  1      5   3920 Tiana Smith             7   12:56.3 
  2      8   3914 Reyvonah Kee            8   13:19.5 
  3     13   3913 Naomi James             8   13:38.3 
  4     24   3922 Chantel Todechine       8   14:18.9 
  5     28   3907 Waci-Jo Cook            7   14:25.5 
  6   ( 31)  3910 Kori Dennison           7   14:35.0 
  7   ( 38)  3917 Jaynessa McIntosh       8   15:07.0 
 
  4.   148  MS_Chinle                   (  14:32.6  1:12:42.8   4:02.7) 
========================================== 
  1      1   3866 Isabelle Martin         8   12:16.9 
  2     19   3860 Tierra Jones            7   13:49.2 
  3     35   3861 Nikira Kinlichee        7   15:01.4 
  4     40   3868 Hanniesheya Nez         8   15:15.7 
  5     53   3857 Traci R. Hanley         8   16:19.6 
  6   ( 54)  3850 Tashayla Burbank        7   16:24.8 
  7   ( 62)  3853 Kishayna Claw           7   17:25.0 
 
  5.   167  MS_Kaibeto Boarding         (  14:48.6  1:14:02.6   1:56.7) 
========================================== 
  1     18   3984 Arianna Yazzie          8   13:48.4 
  2     29   3974 Nahla Dickson           8   14:26.5 
  3     32   3977 Valentina Jackson       6   14:40.6 
  4     41   3983 Vaylen Tullie           5   15:22.0 
  5     47   3980 Miracle Scott           5   15:45.1 
  6   ( 48)  3975 Peyton Holmes           5   15:50.0 
  7   ( 49)  3979 Aubree Richardson       7   16:01.0 
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                       Canyon De Chelly Invitational 
                       Hosted by Chinle High School 
                  Chinle Market, Chinle, AZ - 09/07/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                  Girls 2 Mile Run JH Varsity Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   172  MS_Hopi                     (  14:53.6  1:14:27.6   1:39.4) 
========================================== 
  1     26   3949 Lynn Polingyumptewa     7   14:22.6 
  2     27   3939 Zylee Hawk              7   14:24.7 
  3     30   3954 Krista Yaiva            8   14:28.1 
  4     39   3945 Krishauna Monongye      7   15:10.2 
  5     50   3932 Langhysie Campus        7   16:02.0 
  6   ( 52)  3940 Lelilah Honwynewa       8   16:14.9 
  7   ( 60)  3947 Kianna Pawesiema        8   17:07.9 
 
  7.   185  MS_Tuba City                (  15:14.9  1:16:14.3   3:24.3) 
========================================== 
  1     15   4272 Nia Balcerek            6   13:42.9 
  2     23   4294 Kari Yazzie             6   14:18.7 
  3     43   4284 Jaycee Hongeva          7   15:28.9 
  4     45   4291 Ilyanna Sumatzkuku      8   15:36.6 
  5     59   4292 Kaydee Tallsalt         7   17:07.2 
  6   ( 63)  4289 Alyssa Nez              7   18:00.1 
 
  8.   185  MS_Page                     (  15:25.7  1:17:08.1   4:57.4) 
========================================== 
  1     20   4038 Katelyn Harris          7   13:51.1 
  2     21   4030 Maya Cambridge          8   13:56.7 
  3     36   4058 Feneilya Smith          7   15:02.3 
  4     44   4047 Keimarra June           8   15:29.5 
  5     64   4070 Kellie Yellowman        8   18:48.5 
 
  9.   189  MS_St. Michael Indian       (  15:13.3  1:16:06.1   2:52.6) 
========================================== 
  1     12   4184 Dawnae Tracy            7   13:37.9 
  2     34   4178 Bailey Nelson           6   14:53.7 
  3     42   4181 Toni Salabye            6   15:24.9 
  4     46   4176 Lyla Holgate            6   15:39.1 
  5     55   4182 Neveah Skeet            7   16:30.5 
  6   ( 57)  4179 Shalayna Nez            7   16:53.8 
  7   ( 61)  4170 Raelene Bitsoi          8   17:13.6 
 
 10.   232  MS_Kayenta Community        (  16:29.1  1:22:25.1   6:20.1) 
========================================== 
  1     16   3997 Khloe Jensen            7   13:45.1 
  2     37   4000 Kori Poorman            6   15:07.0 
  3     56   3994 Amber Curley            5   16:34.0 
  4     58   3993 Robin Atene             6   16:53.8 
  5     65   4002 Kannon Sullivan         8   20:05.2 
 
 



Page 11 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
MS_Tonalea Day              
          4196 Kaiya Walters  6 
 
MS_Pinon Accelerated        
          4089 Nicole Bitsui  8 
 
MS_Shonto                   
          4153 Taylor Manygoats  8,  4147 Kylee Henry  8,  4146 Isabel Hastings  8 
 
MS_Whitehorse               
          4327 Kaitlyn Mitchell  7,  4325 Mikey Little  8,  4324 Payton Benn  8,  4326 
Aubrey Mitchell  7 
 
MS_Many Farms               
          4015 Leighton Harrison  8,  4016 Forronda Randall  8 
 
MS_Round Rock               
          4130 Elsie Charley  5 
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                       Canyon De Chelly Invitational 
                       Hosted by Chinle High School 
                  Chinle Market, Chinle, AZ - 09/07/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 4  Boys 2 Mile Run JH Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  4075 Max Martin                 8 MS_Page            10:31.8  5:16  
    2    2  3955 Kylen Antone               8 MS_Hopi            11:27.1  5:44  
    3    3  3959 Leondro Honvantewa         8 MS_Hopi            11:49.7  5:55  
    4    4  4265 Chase Sagg                 8 MS_Tsehootsooi     11:55.3  5:58  
    5    5  3929 Ethan Smith                8 MS_Ganado          11:55.6  5:58  
    6    6  3822 Mateo Corrado              8 MS_Baker           11:57.7  5:59  
    7    7  4025 Juneau Whitesheep          8 MS_Many Farms      12:05.1  6:03  
    8    8  3883 Treyan Ben                 8 MS_Chinle          12:12.4  6:07  
    9    9  4080 Peyton Seimy               8 MS_Page            12:17.1  6:09  
   10   10  3961 Jayden Huma                8 MS_Hopi            12:28.3  6:15  
   11   11  3962 Kevin Josytewa             8 MS_Hopi            12:32.4  6:17  
   12   12  3989 Joshua Jackson             8 MS_Kaibeto Board   12:37.1  6:19  
   13   13  4023 Rylan Thomas               8 MS_Many Farms      12:52.1  6:27  
   14   14  4163 Zayne Laughter             5 MS_Shonto          12:59.0  6:30  
   15   15  4257 River Ben                  7 MS_Tsehootsooi     13:00.4  6:31  
   16       4114 Clint Trajillo             8 MS_Pinon Accel     13:06.7  6:34  
   17   16  4078 Luke Reid                  6 MS_Page            13:08.8  6:35  
   18   17  4255 Andrin Ashihi              7 MS_Tsehootsooi     13:11.4  6:36  
   19   18  4263 James Kiyanni              8 MS_Tsehootsooi     13:11.6  6:36  
   20   19  3825 Alvin James                8 MS_Baker           13:23.1  6:42  
   21   20  4162 Zachary Joey               8 MS_Shonto          13:35.3  6:48  
   22   21  3991 Kyan Scott                 8 MS_Kaibeto Board   13:35.4  6:48  
   23   22  4018 Keiland Begay              8 MS_Many Farms      13:35.9  6:48  
   24   23  3817 Waylan Betsuie             7 MS_Baker           14:04.6  7:03  
   25   24  3828 Draylam Parrish            6 MS_Baker           14:04.8  7:03  
   26   25  3960 Zachariah Namingha         7 MS_Hopi            14:13.4  7:07  
   27   26  4073 Stephaun Greyeyes          8 MS_Page            14:15.6  7:08  
   28   27  4261 Leshaun James              7 MS_Tsehootsooi     14:15.6  7:08  
   29   28  3965 Xander Lalo                8 MS_Hopi            14:28.6  7:15  
   30   29  3893 Ricardo Perez              7 MS_Chinle          14:30.4  7:16  
   31   30  4166 Cherokee Ross              8 MS_Shonto          14:30.7  7:16  
   32   31  4161 Kash Henry                 5 MS_Shonto          14:35.2  7:18  
   33   32  4079 Austin Rivers              7 MS_Page            14:38.2  7:20  
   34   33  4329 Braxton Kinsel             7 MS_Whitehorse      14:44.2  7:23  
   35   34  3833 Albert Person              6 MS_Baker           14:44.5  7:23  
   36   35  4020 Antonio Nez                8 MS_Many Farms      14:44.8  7:23  
   37   36  4266 Blake Thompson             7 MS_Tsehootsooi     14:47.0  7:24  
   38   37  3897 Colten Tunney              7 MS_Chinle          14:58.0  7:29  
   39   38  3836 Keenatay Salt              6 MS_Baker           14:58.7  7:30  
   40   39  3887 Octaviano Dejolie          7 MS_Chinle          15:04.8  7:33  
   41   40  3889 Wiley Joe                  7 MS_Chinle          15:07.4  7:34  
   42   41  3814 Olyias Begaye              7 MS_Baker           15:08.5  7:35  
   43   42  4267 Elwood Yazzie              8 MS_Tsehootsooi     15:14.0  7:37  
   44   43  3987 Isaiah Hurley              6 MS_Kaibeto Board   15:14.4  7:38  
   45   44  4022 Jayden Phillips            7 MS_Many Farms      15:17.5  7:39  
   46   45  3986 Adam Hurley                5 MS_Kaibeto Board   15:18.3  7:40  
   47   46  4077 Patrick Nez                7 MS_Page            15:25.8  7:43  
   48   47  3963 Jayden Kaursgowva          7 MS_Hopi            15:35.1  7:48  
   49   48  4332 Nicolai Torivio            7 MS_Whitehorse      15:40.5  7:51  
   50   49  4081 Cameron Whitehorse         8 MS_Page            15:43.4  7:52  
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                       Canyon De Chelly Invitational 
                       Hosted by Chinle High School 
                  Chinle Market, Chinle, AZ - 09/07/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 4  Boys 2 Mile Run JH Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   50  4328 Tyler Duane                8 MS_Whitehorse      15:58.6  8:00  
   52   51  4164 Adrian Maimone             8 MS_Shonto          16:01.9  8:01  
   53       4110 Andreus Klein-Begaye       8 MS_Pinon Accel     16:08.8  8:05  
   54   52  3928 Dylan Shirley              8 MS_Ganado          16:11.8  8:06  
   55       4013 Ayden Posey                6 MS_Kayenta Comm    16:13.1  8:07  
   56   53  3885 Jr. Bow                    7 MS_Chinle          16:18.5  8:10  
   57   54  3988 Mason Hurley               6 MS_Kaibeto Board   16:20.3  8:11  
   58   55  4167 Joseph Shortman            8 MS_Shonto          16:28.0  8:14  
   59   56  3927 Caleb Kabinto              6 MS_Ganado          16:38.8  8:20  
   60   57  4019 Chandler Jones             8 MS_Many Farms      16:39.6  8:20  
   61       4112 Caleb Sage                 8 MS_Pinon Accel     16:48.1  8:25  
   62   58  3930 Jolyon Smith               7 MS_Ganado          17:02.3  8:32  
   63   59  3931 Corey Yazzie               7 MS_Ganado          17:23.6  8:42  
   64   60  3886 Wilson Crosby              7 MS_Chinle          17:47.1  8:54  
   65       4012 Erik Norton                6 MS_Kayenta Comm    17:49.3  8:55  
   66       4135 Braydyn Charley            6 MS_Round Rock      18:07.9  9:04  
   67   61  4330 Conan Lansing              8 MS_Whitehorse      18:09.9  9:05  
   68   62  3992 Milton Tracy               8 MS_Kaibeto Board   20:37.4 10:19  
   69       4187 Asher Harrison             8 MS_St. Michael     22:15.1 11:08  
   70   63  4331 Chris Singer               7 MS_Whitehorse      22:43.9 11:22  
   71       4189 Damien Roan                7 MS_St. Michael     23:12.7 11:37  
   72       4186 Onieola Denny              6 MS_St. Michael     23:28.1 11:45  
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                       Canyon De Chelly Invitational 
                       Hosted by Chinle High School 
                  Chinle Market, Chinle, AZ - 09/07/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                  Boys 2 Mile Run JH Varsity Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    51  MS_Hopi                     (  12:30.2  1:02:30.9   2:46.3) 
========================================== 
  1      2   3955 Kylen Antone            8   11:27.1 
  2      3   3959 Leondro Honvantewa      8   11:49.7 
  3     10   3961 Jayden Huma             8   12:28.3 
  4     11   3962 Kevin Josytewa          8   12:32.4 
  5     25   3960 Zachariah Namingha      7   14:13.4 
  6   ( 28)  3965 Xander Lalo             8   14:28.6 
  7   ( 47)  3963 Jayden Kaursgowva       7   15:35.1 
 
  2.    81  MS_Tsehootsooi              (  13:06.9  1:05:34.3   2:20.3) 
========================================== 
  1      4   4265 Chase Sagg              8   11:55.3 
  2     15   4257 River Ben               7   13:00.4 
  3     17   4255 Andrin Ashihi           7   13:11.4 
  4     18   4263 James Kiyanni           8   13:11.6 
  5     27   4261 Leshaun James           7   14:15.6 
  6   ( 36)  4266 Blake Thompson          7   14:47.0 
  7   ( 42)  4267 Elwood Yazzie           8   15:14.0 
 
  3.    84  MS_Page                     (  12:58.3  1:04:51.5   4:06.4) 
========================================== 
  1      1   4075 Max Martin              8   10:31.8 
  2      9   4080 Peyton Seimy            8   12:17.1 
  3     16   4078 Luke Reid               6   13:08.8 
  4     26   4073 Stephaun Greyeyes       8   14:15.6 
  5     32   4079 Austin Rivers           7   14:38.2 
  6   ( 46)  4077 Patrick Nez             7   15:25.8 
  7   ( 49)  4081 Cameron Whitehorse      8   15:43.4 
 
  4.   106  MS_Baker                    (  13:39.0  1:08:14.7   2:46.8) 
========================================== 
  1      6   3822 Mateo Corrado           8   11:57.7 
  2     19   3825 Alvin James             8   13:23.1 
  3     23   3817 Waylan Betsuie          7   14:04.6 
  4     24   3828 Draylam Parrish         6   14:04.8 
  5     34   3833 Albert Person           6   14:44.5 
  6   ( 38)  3836 Keenatay Salt           6   14:58.7 
  7   ( 41)  3814 Olyias Begaye           7   15:08.5 
 
  5.   121  MS_Many Farms               (  13:43.1  1:08:35.4   3:12.4) 
========================================== 
  1      7   4025 Juneau Whitesheep       8   12:05.1 
  2     13   4023 Rylan Thomas            8   12:52.1 
  3     22   4018 Keiland Begay           8   13:35.9 
  4     35   4020 Antonio Nez             8   14:44.8 
  5     44   4022 Jayden Phillips         7   15:17.5 
  6   ( 57)  4019 Chandler Jones          8   16:39.6 
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                       Canyon De Chelly Invitational 
                       Hosted by Chinle High School 
                  Chinle Market, Chinle, AZ - 09/07/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                  Boys 2 Mile Run JH Varsity Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   146  MS_Shonto                   (  14:20.5  1:11:42.1   3:02.9) 
========================================== 
  1     14   4163 Zayne Laughter          5   12:59.0 
  2     20   4162 Zachary Joey            8   13:35.3 
  3     30   4166 Cherokee Ross           8   14:30.7 
  4     31   4161 Kash Henry              5   14:35.2 
  5     51   4164 Adrian Maimone          8   16:01.9 
  6   ( 55)  4167 Joseph Shortman         8   16:28.0 
 
  7.   153  MS_Chinle                   (  14:22.6  1:11:53.0   2:55.0) 
========================================== 
  1      8   3883 Treyan Ben              8   12:12.4 
  2     29   3893 Ricardo Perez           7   14:30.4 
  3     37   3897 Colten Tunney           7   14:58.0 
  4     39   3887 Octaviano Dejolie       7   15:04.8 
  5     40   3889 Wiley Joe               7   15:07.4 
  6   ( 53)  3885 Jr. Bow                 7   16:18.5 
  7   ( 60)  3886 Wilson Crosby           7   17:47.1 
 
  8.   175  MS_Kaibeto Boarding         (  14:37.1  1:13:05.5   3:43.2) 
========================================== 
  1     12   3989 Joshua Jackson          8   12:37.1 
  2     21   3991 Kyan Scott              8   13:35.4 
  3     43   3987 Isaiah Hurley           6   15:14.4 
  4     45   3986 Adam Hurley             5   15:18.3 
  5     54   3988 Mason Hurley            6   16:20.3 
  6   ( 62)  3992 Milton Tracy            8   20:37.4 
 
  9.   230  MS_Ganado                   (  15:50.5  1:19:12.1   5:28.0) 
========================================== 
  1      5   3929 Ethan Smith             8   11:55.6 
  2     52   3928 Dylan Shirley           8   16:11.8 
  3     56   3927 Caleb Kabinto           6   16:38.8 
  4     58   3930 Jolyon Smith            7   17:02.3 
  5     59   3931 Corey Yazzie            7   17:23.6 
 
 10.   255  MS_Whitehorse               (  17:27.5  1:27:17.1   7:59.7) 
========================================== 
  1     33   4329 Braxton Kinsel          7   14:44.2 
  2     48   4332 Nicolai Torivio         7   15:40.5 
  3     50   4328 Tyler Duane             8   15:58.6 
  4     61   4330 Conan Lansing           8   18:09.9 
  5     63   4331 Chris Singer            7   22:43.9 
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Incomplete Teams: 
 
MS_Pinon Accelerated        
          4114 Clint Trajillo  8,  4110 Andreus Klein-Begaye  8,  4112 Caleb Sage  8 
 
MS_Kayenta Community        
          4013 Ayden Posey  6,  4012 Erik Norton  6 
 
MS_Round Rock               
          4135 Braydyn Charley  6 
 
MS_St. Michael Indian       
          4187 Asher Harrison  8,  4189 Damien Roan  7,  4186 Onieola Denny  6 
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                       Canyon De Chelly Invitational 
                       Hosted by Chinle High School 
                  Chinle Market, Chinle, AZ - 09/07/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 5  Girls 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1       3692 Taylor Dedman             FR Ganado             25:12.9  8:07  
    2       3607 Nene King                 FR Chinle             25:25.0  8:11  
    3       4396 Kaylynn Skacy             SR Page               25:29.7  8:13  
    4       4389 Jaelana Fowler            SO Page               25:36.9  8:15  
    5       3611 Jaralena Robertson        SR Chinle             25:49.3  8:19  
    6       3351 Eshyla Begay              FR Chinle             25:59.1  8:22  
    7       3772 Kiona Smith               SO Monument Valley    26:16.4  8:28  
    8       3606 Delilah John              FR Chinle             26:20.2  8:29  
    9       4462 Shashia Dugi              JR Tuba City          26:36.1  8:34  
   10       4511 Maria Yellowman           FR Whitehorse         26:58.9  8:42  
   11       4348 Riauna Frank              JR Navajo Prep        27:01.2  8:42  
   12       3602 Darlyn Clark              JR Chinle             27:12.3  8:46  
   13       4391 Heidi Haskie              JR Page               27:25.0  8:50  
   14       3742 Kaitlyn Koinva            JR Hopi               27:32.1  8:52  
   15       3370 Nisa Begay                FR Chinle             27:35.2  8:53  
   16       4352 Alexandra Manygoats       FR Navajo Prep        27:38.8  8:54  
   17       3773 Jasmine Yazzie            FR Monument Valley    27:47.0  8:57  
   18       3739 Julianna Dashee           JR Hopi               27:51.9  8:59  
   19       4342 Shundiih Antonio          SO Navajo Prep        28:00.6  9:01  
   20       3613 Austin Smith              SO Chinle             28:02.3  9:02  
   21       4532 Taylor Largie             SO Window Rock        28:14.0  9:06  
   22       4395 Aimmerie Shorthair        FR Page               28:21.2  9:08  
   23       4470 Kyra Stanley              SO Tuba City          28:36.3  9:13  
   24       4394 Kera Nez                  JR Page               28:41.8  9:15  
   25       3658 Caitlynn Black            JR Coconino           28:41.8  9:15  
   26       4467 Nakia McCauly             SR Tuba City          28:48.8  9:17  
   27       3760 Kaycelynn Bitsinnie       FR Monument Valley    28:52.3  9:18  
   28       3603 Dana Davis                FR Chinle             29:04.1  9:22  
   29       3668 Iris Taliman              SR Coconino           29:09.8  9:24  
   30       4399 Jade Sombrero             SO Page               29:12.9  9:25  
   31       3766 Shailynn Joey             SR Monument Valley    29:16.9  9:26  
   32       3716 Tilnaylia Nez             FR Greyhills          29:19.2  9:27  
   33       3362 Keisha Begay              SR Chinle             29:20.0  9:27  
   34       4464 Olivia Keeto              SR Tuba City          29:23.3  9:28  
   35       4356 Taylor Silversmith        FR Navajo Prep        29:51.4  9:37  
   36       3616 Myra Tsosie               FR Chinle             29:58.1  9:39  
   37       3762 Kalley Carrillo           SO Monument Valley    29:58.2  9:39  
   38       4531 Weslie Kiyaanii           SO Window Rock        30:21.4  9:47  
   39       3771 Maleah Rogers             FR Monument Valley    30:27.3  9:49  
   40       3765 Tonikia Gullatt           SO Monument Valley    30:47.2  9:55  
   41       3604 Taylor Dick               SO Chinle             30:48.9  9:56  
   42       4355 Erica Reed                JR Navajo Prep        30:51.5  9:56  
   43       4347 Keira Foster              FR Navajo Prep        31:05.4 10:01  
   44       4466 Aubrey Marks              SR Tuba City          31:34.3 10:10  
   45       4357 Paige Vandever            SR Navajo Prep        31:35.2 10:10  
   46       4400 Sophia Tallsalt           SO Page               32:17.7 10:24  
   47       3761 Aubrey Carrillo           FR Monument Valley    32:22.4 10:26  
   48       3740 Arika Hasgood             FR Hopi               32:51.9 10:35  
   49       4504 Brandilyn John            FR Whitehorse         32:57.5 10:37  
   50       4351 Kayle Goldtooth           FR Navajo Prep        33:23.4 10:45  
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                       Canyon De Chelly Invitational 
                       Hosted by Chinle High School 
                  Chinle Market, Chinle, AZ - 09/07/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 5  Girls 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51       3662 Luvelle Lomahoyouma       SR Coconino           33:41.6 10:51  
   52       4461 Kaylee Dougi              SR Tuba City          35:08.7 11:19  
   53       4397 Aubrie Sloan              FR Page               35:15.4 11:21  
   54       3697 McKenzie Kanuho           FR Ganado             35:49.5 11:32  
   55       3723 Briannon Roanhorse        JR Holbrook           36:21.5 11:43  
   56       3615 Ramie Tso                 FR Chinle             36:37.4 11:48  
   57       3764 Ellee Curtright           FR Monument Valley    37:17.1 12:01  
   58       3769 Keeanna Penatac           JR Monument Valley    38:05.0 12:16  
   59       3763 Tricia Clark              SO Monument Valley    38:13.1 12:19  
   60       4341 Shamaya Allen             JR Navajo Prep        39:05.9 12:36  
   61       3669 Mariona Tejedor           SO Coconino           40:49.7 13:09  
   62       4533 Joelle Morris             JR Window Rock        41:47.0 13:27  
   63       4387 Mikaela Begay             SO Page               42:52.0 13:48  
   64       4460 Alyssa Dodson             JR Tuba City          43:28.8 14:00  
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                       Canyon De Chelly Invitational 
                       Hosted by Chinle High School 
                  Chinle Market, Chinle, AZ - 09/07/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 6  Boys 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1       4414 Noah Reid                 FR Page               18:32.8  5:59  
    2       4478 Gabriel Brown             JR Tuba City          19:20.3  6:14  
    3       4492 Kyler Poola               SR Tuba City          19:26.9  6:16  
    4       3652 Draven Yazzie             SO Chinle             19:36.5  6:19  
    5       4362 Jashyro Bileen            SO Navajo Prep        19:40.4  6:20  
    6       3653 Elijah Yazzie             SR Chinle             19:42.0  6:21  
    7       4384 Devin Upshaw              FR Navajo Prep        19:45.4  6:22  
    8       4407 Shimario Lee              JR Page               19:46.1  6:22  
    9       3637 Covington Jones           JR Chinle             19:51.0  6:24  
   10       4402 Brydan Bennett            JR Page               19:52.5  6:24  
   11       3751 Brandon Mahkewa           SO Hopi               20:03.4  6:28  
   12       4376 Darington Ramone          FR Navajo Prep        20:06.4  6:29  
   13       4421 Remy Weiss                JR Page               20:14.1  6:31  
   14       3644 Latrell Smith             SR Chinle             20:14.7  6:31  
   15       4480 Keaton Dugi               SR Tuba City          20:16.1  6:32  
   16       4383 Cochise Taylor            FR Navajo Prep        20:20.2  6:33  
   17       3632 Danny Halwood             SO Chinle             20:41.6  6:40  
   18       4368 Mathius Garcia            SR Navajo Prep        20:43.0  6:41  
   19       3645 Keishawn Steven           FR Chinle             20:48.4  6:42  
   20       3655 Miles Yazzie              FR Chinle             20:50.5  6:43  
   21       3748 Amare Lalo                FR Hopi               20:52.0  6:43  
   22       3725 Tyler Begay               JR Holbrook           20:58.8  6:46  
   23       3675 Kevin Ciechoski           SR Coconino           21:01.1  6:46  
   24       3676 Daron Coochyamptewa       JR Coconino           21:02.5  6:47  
   25       4411 Lakota McCray             FR Page               21:03.5  6:47  
   26       3674 Matthew Broadbent         FR Coconino           21:05.2  6:48  
   27       3619 Darian Ashley             SO Chinle             21:06.3  6:48  
   28       3646 Wyatt Teller              FR Chinle             21:11.9  6:50  
   29       4404 Landon Henry              JR Page               21:12.3  6:50  
   30       3643 Tyrell Sandoval Yazzie    FR Chinle             21:23.6  6:54  
   31       3623 Eurylin Betonie           SR Chinle             21:23.8  6:54  
   32       4374 Tayliesyn Nez             FR Navajo Prep        21:25.6  6:54  
   33       3628 Matthew Claw              FR Chinle             21:26.6  6:55  
   34       3757 Anquan Quotswisiwma       SO Hopi               21:26.8  6:55  
   35       4386 Jerrison Yazzie           SO Navajo Prep        21:42.0  7:00  
   36       3642 Shaundale Nelson          SR Chinle             21:45.3  7:01  
   37       4409 Ethan Marks               SR Page               21:46.0  7:01  
   38       4428 Jovan Paul                JR Red Mesa           21:48.3  7:02  
   39       4489 Nicholas Nutumya          FR Tuba City          21:48.9  7:02  
   40       4472 Taylor Arizona            SO Tuba City          21:49.3  7:02  
   41       4365 Keith Dodge               FR Navajo Prep        21:54.0  7:03  
   42       4370 Hoshkeh Ironshell         FR Navajo Prep        21:57.9  7:05  
   43       3671 Caleb Begay               JR Coconino           22:09.1  7:08  
   44       4498 Chase Tallman             JR Tuba City          22:18.2  7:11  
   45       4372 Kory Klade                FR Navajo Prep        22:23.2  7:13  
   46       4361 Kaleil Benally            SO Navajo Prep        22:30.8  7:15  
   47       4540 Caleb Davis               FR Window Rock        22:33.6  7:16  
   48       3636 Jason Johnson             JR Chinle             22:39.5  7:18  
   49       4380 Noah Salazar              JR Navajo Prep        22:41.9  7:19  
   50       3634 Evan Joe                  FR Chinle             22:43.7  7:19  
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                       Canyon De Chelly Invitational 
                       Hosted by Chinle High School 
                  Chinle Market, Chinle, AZ - 09/07/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 6  Boys 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51       3758 Ferrell Sekaquaptewa      FR Hopi               22:45.5  7:20  
   52       4381 Jay Smith                 FR Navajo Prep        22:45.8  7:20  
   53       3752 Daniel Pattea             FR Hopi               22:50.8  7:22  
   54       3631 Daniel Delafuente         JR Chinle             22:58.2  7:24  
   55       4496 Chay'in Salabye           FR Tuba City          23:09.9  7:28  
   56       4474 Jayden Begay              JR Tuba City          23:10.6  7:28  
   57       4418 Jake Smith                SO Page               23:16.0  7:30  
   58       4369 Koltyn Holyan             SO Navajo Prep        23:18.9  7:31  
   59       3654 Marquez Yazzie            JR Chinle             23:25.7  7:33  
   60       3734 Brayden Smith             SO Holbrook           23:26.3  7:33  
   61       4429 Darius Spencer            JR Red Mesa           23:28.3  7:34  
   62       3680 Sequoyah Descheenie       SR Coconino           23:35.1  7:36  
   63       3629 Owen Claw                 FR Chinle             23:39.5  7:37  
   64       4567 Revis Begay               FR Tohatchi           23:47.1  7:40  
   65       4485 Raeshawn Johnson          JR Tuba City          24:03.2  7:45  
   66       4423 Gavin Yellowman           JR Page               24:17.4  7:50  
   67       3775 Jared Yazzie              FR Monument Valley    24:18.7  7:50  
   68       3638 Aiden Kinlichee           JR Chinle             24:32.0  7:54  
   69       3641 Takoda Natay              FR Chinle             24:33.0  7:55  
   70       4377 Jacob Reed                FR Navajo Prep        24:51.1  8:00  
   71       3624 Jordan Brown              SR Chinle             25:06.9  8:06  
   72       3754 Mason Perry               JR Hopi               25:16.3  8:09  
   73       4419 Baeddan Tallsalt          FR Page               25:23.8  8:11  
   74       3730 Kaiden Morris             SO Holbrook           25:33.0  8:14  
   75       3679 Jacob Denetso             FR Coconino           25:38.6  8:16  
   76       4379 Benjiman Salazar          SR Navajo Prep        25:39.3  8:16  
   77       4566 Mondrian Curley           SR Tohatchi           25:58.6  8:22  
   78       4415 Delton Richardson         FR Page               25:59.3  8:22  
   79       4371 Ian Jones                 FR Navajo Prep        26:12.0  8:26  
   80       4422 Athan Wilson              FR Page               26:21.0  8:29  
   81       4406 Maridius Lee              SR Page               26:35.6  8:34  
   82       3677 Canyon Curley             FR Coconino           26:48.0  8:38  
   83       3656 Carmello Yellowhair       FR Chinle             26:59.8  8:42  
   84       3733 Jordan Sangster           SO Holbrook           27:18.7  8:48  
   85       3650 Joel Willie               SO Chinle             27:35.6  8:53  
   86       4477 Andrew Bronston           JR Tuba City          27:36.0  8:53  
   87       3682 Ryan Konter               FR Coconino           27:53.6  8:59  
   88       3728 Devin Goldtooth           SO Holbrook           27:58.8  9:01  
   89       4382 Brody Tallis              JR Navajo Prep        28:43.0  9:15  
   90       3672 Kailor Begay              FR Coconino           28:50.8  9:18  
   91       3620 Jacob Badonie             JR Chinle             28:57.6  9:20  
   92       4484 Wyatt John                JR Tuba City          29:09.7  9:24  
   93       3685 Amir Palestina            JR Coconino           29:13.6  9:25  
   94       3759 Aiden Wadsworth           FR Hopi               29:58.0  9:39  
   95       4366 Ryan Dona                 FR Navajo Prep        30:08.5  9:43  
   96       4385 Alexi Yazzie              SR Navajo Prep        32:09.4 10:21  
   97       4451 Hayden McCabe             FR St Michael         32:34.3 10:30  
   98       3712 Daniel Smith              FR Ganado             33:09.2 10:41  
   99       4481 Aiden Greymoutain         SR Tuba City          34:05.8 10:59  
  100       4479 Austin Deschine           SO Tuba City          34:52.4 11:14  
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                       Canyon De Chelly Invitational 
                       Hosted by Chinle High School 
                  Chinle Market, Chinle, AZ - 09/07/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 6  Boys 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
  101       4473 Lyonal Attakai            JR Tuba City          34:52.8 11:14  
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                       Canyon De Chelly Invitational 
                       Hosted by Chinle High School 
                  Chinle Market, Chinle, AZ - 09/07/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 7  Girls 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  3612 Janessa Segay             SR Chinle             19:03.0  6:08  
    2    2  3691 Damira Allen              JR Ganado             20:16.6  6:32  
    3    3  4390 Kristin Harris            SR Page               21:10.1  6:49  
    4    4  4556 Catherine Denetclaw       SO Tohatchi           21:30.2  6:56  
    5    5  3741 Brook Huma                SO Hopi               21:46.8  7:01  
    6    6  4558 Kaylee Mitchell           SO Tohatchi           21:47.7  7:01  
    7       4468 Karalenae Numkena         SO Tuba City          22:08.4  7:08  
    8    7  4442 Leonna Slim               JR St Michael         22:18.0  7:11  
    9    8  3600 Kaitlyn Bia               JR Chinle             22:26.0  7:14  
   10    9  4398 Saige Sloan               JR Page               22:45.1  7:20  
   11   10  3617 Qiyanna Tsosie            SO Chinle             23:00.2  7:25  
   12   11  3663 Savanna McKerracher       SO Coconino           23:08.4  7:27  
   13   12  4354 Lillian Petago            JR Navajo Prep        23:09.6  7:28  
   14   13  3614 Raidanna Sutton           SO Chinle             23:28.1  7:34  
   15   14  4534 Tamesha Nez               JR Window Rock        23:36.5  7:36  
   16   15  4346 Kameron Dale              JR Navajo Prep        23:39.5  7:37  
   17   16  4554 Brooke Danny              SO Tohatchi           23:41.1  7:38  
   18   17  3745 Mylia Secakuku            SO Hopi               23:45.8  7:39  
   19   18  3743 Neveah Lomaintewa         SO Hopi               23:52.3  7:42  
   20   19  4350 Kamyra Goldtooth          JR Navajo Prep        24:03.2  7:45  
   21   20  3308 Caitlyn Ashley            JR Chinle             24:08.6  7:47  
   22   21  4392 Kayomi June               JR Page               24:11.3  7:48  
   23   22  4557 Jewelisa Jimmie           SR Tohatchi           24:13.4  7:48  
   24   23  4524 Robyn Begay               SO Window Rock        24:18.8  7:50  
   25   24  3608 Cheyenne Littleman        JR Chinle             24:18.9  7:50  
   26   25  3665 Alexis Ortiz              FR Coconino           24:35.1  7:55  
   27   26  3657 Shaylynn Billy            SR Coconino           24:35.9  7:56  
   28   27  3738 Kamela Crook              SO Hopi               24:37.5  7:56  
   29   28  3699 Jasah McIntosh            JR Ganado             24:41.9  7:57  
   30   29  3694 Chanel Harding            SO Ganado             24:46.2  7:59  
   31       4500 Lamyia Benally            SR Whitehorse         24:53.8  8:01  
   32   30  4388 Terolyn Begay             JR Page               25:00.8  8:04  
   33       4465 Raquel Lee                JR Tuba City          25:15.0  8:08  
   34   31  3698 Tomeka King               JR Ganado             25:20.9  8:10  
   35   32  4343 McKenzie Ashley-Willie    SR Navajo Prep        25:21.0  8:10  
   36   33  4393 Leiann Maize              SR Page               25:21.9  8:10  
   37   34  3661 Scarlett Hargan           SO Coconino           25:30.1  8:13  
   38   35  3703 Yaani'bah Topaha          FR Ganado             25:36.6  8:15  
   39   36  3609 Jayden Lynch              SR Chinle             25:36.7  8:15  
   40   37  3701 Taylor Smith              FR Ganado             25:42.5  8:17  
   41       4471 Kyrie Tsosie              FR Tuba City          25:53.2  8:20  
   42   38  4528 Carly Jackett             JR Window Rock        25:54.0  8:21  
   43   39  3704 Oleshia Tsosie            JR Ganado             26:06.9  8:25  
   44   40  4344 Danielle Becenti          SR Navajo Prep        26:14.6  8:27  
   45   41  3737 Kamry Chapella            SO Hopi               26:25.8  8:31  
   46   42  4353 Lailah McGary             SR Navajo Prep        26:34.5  8:34  
   47   43  4529 Kelly James               JR Window Rock        27:00.5  8:42  
   48       4501 Laylah Benally            FR Whitehorse         27:18.6  8:48  
   49   44  4441 Shyanne Skeet             SO St Michael         27:21.5  8:49  
   50   45  3744 Kellee Lomayestewa        JR Hopi               27:22.1  8:49  
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                       Canyon De Chelly Invitational 
                       Hosted by Chinle High School 
                  Chinle Market, Chinle, AZ - 09/07/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 7  Girls 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   46  4437 Bella Bahe                JR St Michael         27:45.1  8:56  
   52       3722 Demia Gonnie              JR Holbrook           27:50.1  8:58  
   53       3715 Shyla Manygoats           SR Greyhills          27:54.2  8:59  
   54   47  4527 Jade Haven                SR Window Rock        28:11.7  9:05  
   55   48  3659 Emma Date                 SO Coconino           28:25.3  9:09  
   56   49  4555 Janay Peterson            SR Tohatchi           28:45.0  9:16  
   57   50  4444 Angellica Tsethlikai      JR St Michael         30:16.3  9:45  
   58   51  4349 Payton Frazier            SO Navajo Prep        30:19.5  9:46  
   59   52  3667 Rainee Saganey            JR Coconino           30:44.6  9:54  
   60   53  4440 Zowie Hubbard             JR St Michael         30:45.1  9:54  
   61       4333 Sunseree Havetone         JR Music Mountain     30:55.6  9:58  
   62       4510 Katie Whitehair           SO Whitehorse         32:07.7 10:21  
   63       4505 Rayauna Lee               SO Whitehorse         34:51.3 11:14  
   64       4335 Elizabeth Walema          SR Music Mountain     49:40.9 16:00  



Page 24 
                       Canyon De Chelly Invitational 
                       Hosted by Chinle High School 
                  Chinle Market, Chinle, AZ - 09/07/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                     Girls 5K Run Varsity Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    52  Chinle                      (  22:25.2  1:52:05.9   5:05.6) 
========================================== 
  1      1   3612 Janessa Segay          SR   19:03.0 
  2      8   3600 Kaitlyn Bia            JR   22:26.0 
  3     10   3617 Qiyanna Tsosie         SO   23:00.2 
  4     13   3614 Raidanna Sutton        SO   23:28.1 
  5     20   3308 Caitlyn Ashley         JR   24:08.6 
  6   ( 24)  3608 Cheyenne Littleman     JR   24:18.9 
  7   ( 36)  3609 Jayden Lynch           SR   25:36.7 
 
  2.    96  Page                        (  23:41.9  1:58:29.2   4:11.8) 
========================================== 
  1      3   4390 Kristin Harris         SR   21:10.1 
  2      9   4398 Saige Sloan            JR   22:45.1 
  3     21   4392 Kayomi June            JR   24:11.3 
  4     30   4388 Terolyn Begay          JR   25:00.8 
  5     33   4393 Leiann Maize           SR   25:21.9 
 
  3.    97  Tohatchi                    (  23:59.5  1:59:57.4   7:14.8) 
========================================== 
  1      4   4556 Catherine Denetclaw    SO   21:30.2 
  2      6   4558 Kaylee Mitchell        SO   21:47.7 
  3     16   4554 Brooke Danny           SO   23:41.1 
  4     22   4557 Jewelisa Jimmie        SR   24:13.4 
  5     49   4555 Janay Peterson         SR   28:45.0 
 
  4.   108  Hopi                        (  24:05.7  2:00:28.2   4:39.0) 
========================================== 
  1      5   3741 Brook Huma             SO   21:46.8 
  2     17   3745 Mylia Secakuku         SO   23:45.8 
  3     18   3743 Neveah Lomaintewa      SO   23:52.3 
  4     27   3738 Kamela Crook           SO   24:37.5 
  5     41   3737 Kamry Chapella         SO   26:25.8 
  6   ( 45)  3744 Kellee Lomayestewa     JR   27:22.1 
 
  5.   118  Navajo Prep                 (  24:29.6  2:02:27.9   3:05.0) 
========================================== 
  1     12   4354 Lillian Petago         JR   23:09.6 
  2     15   4346 Kameron Dale           JR   23:39.5 
  3     19   4350 Kamyra Goldtooth       JR   24:03.2 
  4     32   4343 McKenzie Ashley-Willie SR   25:21.0 
  5     40   4344 Danielle Becenti       SR   26:14.6 
  6   ( 42)  4353 Lailah McGary          SR   26:34.5 
  7   ( 51)  4349 Payton Frazier         SO   30:19.5 
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                     Girls 5K Run Varsity Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   125  Ganado                      (  24:08.5  2:00:42.2   5:20.0) 
========================================== 
  1      2   3691 Damira Allen           JR   20:16.6 
  2     28   3699 Jasah McIntosh         JR   24:41.9 
  3     29   3694 Chanel Harding         SO   24:46.2 
  4     31   3698 Tomeka King            JR   25:20.9 
  5     35   3703 Yaani'bah Topaha       FR   25:36.6 
  6   ( 37)  3701 Taylor Smith           FR   25:42.5 
  7   ( 39)  3704 Oleshia Tsosie         JR   26:06.9 
 
  7.   144  Coconino                    (  25:15.0  2:06:14.8   5:16.9) 
========================================== 
  1     11   3663 Savanna McKerracher    SO   23:08.4 
  2     25   3665 Alexis Ortiz           FR   24:35.1 
  3     26   3657 Shaylynn Billy         SR   24:35.9 
  4     34   3661 Scarlett Hargan        SO   25:30.1 
  5     48   3659 Emma Date              SO   28:25.3 
  6   ( 52)  3667 Rainee Saganey         JR   30:44.6 
 
  8.   165  Window Rock                 (  25:48.3  2:09:01.5   4:35.2) 
========================================== 
  1     14   4534 Tamesha Nez            JR   23:36.5 
  2     23   4524 Robyn Begay            SO   24:18.8 
  3     38   4528 Carly Jackett          JR   25:54.0 
  4     43   4529 Kelly James            JR   27:00.5 
  5     47   4527 Jade Haven             SR   28:11.7 
 
  9.   200  St Michael Indian           (  27:41.2  2:18:26.0   8:27.1) 
========================================== 
  1      7   4442 Leonna Slim            JR   22:18.0 
  2     44   4441 Shyanne Skeet          SO   27:21.5 
  3     46   4437 Bella Bahe             JR   27:45.1 
  4     50   4444 Angellica Tsethlikai   JR   30:16.3 
  5     53   4440 Zowie Hubbard          JR   30:45.1 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Tuba City                   
          4468 Karalenae Numkena SO,  4465 Raquel Lee JR,  4471 Kyrie Tsosie FR 
 
Whitehorse                  
          4500 Lamyia Benally SR,  4501 Laylah Benally FR,  4510 Katie Whitehair SO,  
4505 Rayauna Lee SO 
 
Holbrook                    
          3722 Demia Gonnie JR 
 
Greyhills                   
          3715 Shyla Manygoats SR 
 
Music Mountain              
          4333 Sunseree Havetone JR,  4335 Elizabeth Walema SR 



Page 26 
                       Canyon De Chelly Invitational 
                       Hosted by Chinle High School 
                  Chinle Market, Chinle, AZ - 09/07/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 8  Boys 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  4410 Symond Martin             JR Page               15:49.9  5:06  
    2    2  4367 Elijah England            SO Navajo Prep        16:44.9  5:24  
    3    3  3719 Garrett Fowler            JR Greyhills          16:53.3  5:27  
    4    4  4543 Bearren Kee               JR Window Rock        17:04.8  5:30  
    5    5  4412 Nyall Prather             SO Page               17:08.0  5:31  
    6    6  4497 Koyan Saufkie             JR Tuba City          17:11.7  5:33  
    7    7  3678 Laine Davis               SR Coconino           17:13.1  5:33  
    8    8  4413 Maximus (Max) Reid        JR Page               17:14.7  5:34  
    9    9  4405 Jaiden Jordan             SO Page               17:28.7  5:38  
   10   10  4403 Desmond Goldtooth         JR Page               17:33.4  5:40  
   11   11  4455 Evans Tracy               SO St Michael         17:37.5  5:41  
   12   12  3622 Emerson Begay             SR Chinle             17:38.0  5:41  
   13   13  3736 Leyton Tom                SR Holbrook           17:45.1  5:43  
   14   14  3721 Benjamin Miera            SR Greyhills          17:47.5  5:44  
   15   15  4416 Justin Rivers             FR Page               17:48.9  5:45  
   16   16  4364 MacAllen Cousens          JR Navajo Prep        17:52.7  5:46  
   17   17  4454 Deshawn Smith             SO St Michael         17:53.8  5:46  
   18   18  3684 Robert Moore              JR Coconino           17:58.0  5:47  
   19   19  4359 Kenai Begay               SO Navajo Prep        18:06.6  5:50  
   20   20  3756 Wayne Poley               SO Hopi               18:08.1  5:51  
   21   21  4375 Cayden Nodestine          JR Navajo Prep        18:13.0  5:52  
   22   22  4486 Mikahail Lee              SO Tuba City          18:14.9  5:53  
   23   23  3753 James Pawisiwma           JR Hopi               18:17.9  5:54  
   24   24  3726 Rylan Bia                 JR Holbrook           18:19.6  5:54  
   25   25  3627 Cedric Claw               SO Chinle             18:23.3  5:56  
   26   26  4517 Elam Etsitty              JR Whitehorse         18:37.4  6:00  
   27   27  3709 Levi Kee                  SO Ganado             18:38.7  6:01  
   28   28  4417 Alek Scott                SO Page               18:39.6  6:01  
   29   29  3626 Colten Clark              FR Chinle             18:41.5  6:01  
   30   30  3729 Ian Masayesva             JR Holbrook           18:43.0  6:02  
   31   31  3747 Hunter Bahnimptewa        JR Hopi               18:44.1  6:02  
   32   32  3689 Clayton Rhoton            SR Coconino           18:45.4  6:03  
   33   33  4358 Deaken Begay              SO Navajo Prep        18:45.4  6:03  
   34   34  4495 Allen Saganitso           SO Tuba City          18:48.4  6:04  
   35   35  4378 Dylan Roper               JR Navajo Prep        18:51.4  6:05  
   36   36  4563 Izylynvario Joe           SO Tohatchi           18:54.6  6:06  
   37   37  3625 Hayden Chee               JR Chinle             18:55.3  6:06  
   38   38  3727 Travis Bia                JR Holbrook           19:08.5  6:10  
   39   39  3705 McKennon Begay            JR Ganado             19:08.6  6:10  
   40   40  3746 Antonio Aguilera          JR Hopi               19:14.5  6:12  
   41   41  3711 Alfravero Reid-Ortiz      SO Ganado             19:20.9  6:14  
   42   42  3630 Damion Dedman             JR Chinle             19:21.9  6:14  
   43   43  3749 Jimmiel Lomahoema         SR Hopi               19:30.2  6:17  
   44   44  4564 Brant Dauphanias          SO Tohatchi           19:30.5  6:17  
   45   45  4537 Christian Begay           FR Window Rock        19:33.7  6:18  
   46   46  3673 James Broadbent           FR Coconino           19:37.3  6:19  
   47   47  3647 Hayden Terrell            SO Chinle             19:40.0  6:20  
   48   48  4491 Joshua Peacock            SR Tuba City          19:49.6  6:23  
   49   49  3633 Micah Hunter              JR Chinle             19:58.9  6:26  
   50   50  3690 Miles Seumptewa           FR Coconino           20:03.8  6:28  
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Event 8  Boys 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51       3777 Josiah Gipe               JR Monument Vly UT    20:05.1  6:28  
   52   51  4562 Stetson Peterson          FR Tohatchi           20:07.4  6:29  
   53   52  3750 Andre Lomaintewa          JR Hopi               20:12.5  6:31  
   54   53  3755 Muh-Tala Poleahla         JR Hopi               20:15.7  6:32  
   55   54  3724 Brady Becenti             JR Holbrook           20:15.9  6:32  
   56   55  3687 Michael Phelps            SO Coconino           20:51.0  6:43  
   57   56  3707 Ashton James              JR Ganado             20:57.7  6:45  
   58   57  4360 Tyler Begay               FR Navajo Prep        20:58.0  6:45  
   59   58  4475 Jensen Billy              FR Tuba City          21:04.3  6:47  
   60   59  4560 Bruce Bennett             FR Tohatchi           21:11.3  6:50  
   61   60  4546 Makay Owens               FR Window Rock        21:12.3  6:50  
   62   61  4490 Kenneth Pavenyouma        FR Tuba City          21:12.5  6:50  
   63   62  4561 Kaden Skeets              FR Tohatchi           21:22.5  6:53  
   64   63  3683 Morgan Marchand           SO Coconino           21:37.9  6:58  
   65       4339 Michael Tabor             FR Music Mountain     21:40.5  6:59  
   66   64  4488 Jordan Manygoats          SO Tuba City          21:41.6  6:59  
   67   65  4565 Nash Brewer               SO Tohatchi           21:53.3  7:03  
   68   66  4538 Russell Begay             SR Window Rock        21:56.1  7:04  
   69   67  4446 Justin Becenti            SR St Michael         22:00.7  7:06  
   70   68  3731 Ethan Nez                 SO Holbrook           22:01.6  7:06  
   71   69  3732 William Nez               JR Holbrook           22:04.2  7:07  
   72   70  3706 Jayceon Hardy             JR Ganado             22:14.8  7:10  
   73   71  4520 Jayden John               JR Whitehorse         22:19.1  7:12  
   74   72  3717 Deswood Edison            JR Greyhills          22:22.0  7:12  
   75   73  4541 Landyn Davis              JR Window Rock        22:24.1  7:13  
   76       3779 Riley Stanley             JR Monument Vly UT    22:45.0  7:20  
   77   74  4453 Kyler Sheppard            FR St Michael         23:00.3  7:25  
   78   75  4542 Eli Hadley                JR Window Rock        23:01.1  7:25  
   79   76  4452 Jerald Meyers Jr.         SR St Michael         23:04.5  7:26  
   80   77  4559 Dwight Manygoats          SR Tohatchi           23:11.2  7:28  
   81   78  4522 Hyatt Thomas              FR Whitehorse         23:20.0  7:31  
   82       3778 Akecheta Shortman         JR Monument Vly UT    23:24.8  7:33  
   83   79  4544 Mason Leo                 FR Window Rock        23:46.3  7:40  
   84   80  4514 Tristan Black             JR Whitehorse         23:51.1  7:41  
   85   81  3720 McKye Leslie              SR Greyhills          25:10.1  8:07  
   86   82  4456 Jessie Tsethlikai         FR St Michael         25:35.9  8:15  
   87   83  4449 Branson Holtsoi           SR St Michael         25:37.5  8:15  
   88   84  4519 Brayden John              JR Whitehorse         26:51.5  8:39  
   89   85  3718 Quintin Edison            SR Greyhills          27:45.1  8:56  
   90   86  4521 Brayden Kinsel            SO Whitehorse         30:55.2  9:58  
   91   87  4516 Phoenix Chee              JR Whitehorse         34:51.6 11:14  
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============================================================================== 
 
  1.    33  Page                        (  17:03.0  1:25:14.7   1:43.5) 
========================================== 
  1      1   4410 Symond Martin          JR   15:49.9 
  2      5   4412 Nyall Prather          SO   17:08.0 
  3      8   4413 Maximus (Max) Reid     JR   17:14.7 
  4      9   4405 Jaiden Jordan          SO   17:28.7 
  5     10   4403 Desmond Goldtooth      JR   17:33.4 
  6   ( 15)  4416 Justin Rivers          FR   17:48.9 
  7   ( 28)  4417 Alek Scott             SO   18:39.6 
 
  2.    91  Navajo Prep                 (  17:56.6  1:29:42.6   2:00.5) 
========================================== 
  1      2   4367 Elijah England         SO   16:44.9 
  2     16   4364 MacAllen Cousens       JR   17:52.7 
  3     19   4359 Kenai Begay            SO   18:06.6 
  4     21   4375 Cayden Nodestine       JR   18:13.0 
  5     33   4358 Deaken Begay           SO   18:45.4 
  6   ( 35)  4378 Dylan Roper            JR   18:51.4 
  7   ( 57)  4360 Tyler Begay            FR   20:58.0 
 
  3.   145  Chinle                      (  18:36.0  1:33:00.0   1:43.9) 
========================================== 
  1     12   3622 Emerson Begay          SR   17:38.0 
  2     25   3627 Cedric Claw            SO   18:23.3 
  3     29   3626 Colten Clark           FR   18:41.5 
  4     37   3625 Hayden Chee            JR   18:55.3 
  5     42   3630 Damion Dedman          JR   19:21.9 
  6   ( 47)  3647 Hayden Terrell         SO   19:40.0 
  7   ( 49)  3633 Micah Hunter           JR   19:58.9 
 
  4.   153  Coconino                    (  18:43.6  1:33:37.6   2:50.7) 
========================================== 
  1      7   3678 Laine Davis            SR   17:13.1 
  2     18   3684 Robert Moore           JR   17:58.0 
  3     32   3689 Clayton Rhoton         SR   18:45.4 
  4     46   3673 James Broadbent        FR   19:37.3 
  5     50   3690 Miles Seumptewa        FR   20:03.8 
  6   ( 55)  3687 Michael Phelps         SO   20:51.0 
  7   ( 63)  3683 Morgan Marchand        SO   21:37.9 
 
  5.   157  Hopi                        (  18:47.0  1:33:54.8   1:22.1) 
========================================== 
  1     20   3756 Wayne Poley            SO   18:08.1 
  2     23   3753 James Pawisiwma        JR   18:17.9 
  3     31   3747 Hunter Bahnimptewa     JR   18:44.1 
  4     40   3746 Antonio Aguilera       JR   19:14.5 
  5     43   3749 Jimmiel Lomahoema      SR   19:30.2 
  6   ( 52)  3750 Andre Lomaintewa       JR   20:12.5 
  7   ( 53)  3755 Muh-Tala Poleahla      JR   20:15.7 
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                      Boys 5K Run Varsity Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   159  Holbrook                    (  18:50.5  1:34:12.1   2:30.8) 
========================================== 
  1     13   3736 Leyton Tom             SR   17:45.1 
  2     24   3726 Rylan Bia              JR   18:19.6 
  3     30   3729 Ian Masayesva          JR   18:43.0 
  4     38   3727 Travis Bia             JR   19:08.5 
  5     54   3724 Brady Becenti          JR   20:15.9 
  6   ( 68)  3731 Ethan Nez              SO   22:01.6 
  7   ( 69)  3732 William Nez            JR   22:04.2 
 
  7.   168  Tuba City                   (  19:01.8  1:35:08.9   3:52.6) 
========================================== 
  1      6   4497 Koyan Saufkie          JR   17:11.7 
  2     22   4486 Mikahail Lee           SO   18:14.9 
  3     34   4495 Allen Saganitso        SO   18:48.4 
  4     48   4491 Joshua Peacock         SR   19:49.6 
  5     58   4475 Jensen Billy           FR   21:04.3 
  6   ( 61)  4490 Kenneth Pavenyouma     FR   21:12.5 
  7   ( 64)  4488 Jordan Manygoats       SO   21:41.6 
 
  8.   233  Ganado                      (  20:04.2  1:40:20.7   3:36.1) 
========================================== 
  1     27   3709 Levi Kee               SO   18:38.7 
  2     39   3705 McKennon Begay         JR   19:08.6 
  3     41   3711 Alfravero Reid-Ortiz   SO   19:20.9 
  4     56   3707 Ashton James           JR   20:57.7 
  5     70   3706 Jayceon Hardy          JR   22:14.8 
 
  9.   245  St Michael Indian           (  20:43.4  1:43:36.8   5:27.0) 
========================================== 
  1     11   4455 Evans Tracy            SO   17:37.5 
  2     17   4454 Deshawn Smith          SO   17:53.8 
  3     67   4446 Justin Becenti         SR   22:00.7 
  4     74   4453 Kyler Sheppard         FR   23:00.3 
  5     76   4452 Jerald Meyers Jr.      SR   23:04.5 
  6   ( 82)  4456 Jessie Tsethlikai      FR   25:35.9 
  7   ( 83)  4449 Branson Holtsoi        SR   25:37.5 
 
 10.   248  Window Rock                 (  20:26.2  1:42:11.0   5:19.3) 
========================================== 
  1      4   4543 Bearren Kee            JR   17:04.8 
  2     45   4537 Christian Begay        FR   19:33.7 
  3     60   4546 Makay Owens            FR   21:12.3 
  4     66   4538 Russell Begay          SR   21:56.1 
  5     73   4541 Landyn Davis           JR   22:24.1 
  6   ( 75)  4542 Eli Hadley             JR   23:01.1 
  7   ( 79)  4544 Mason Leo              FR   23:46.3 
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============================================================================== 
 
 11.   252  Tohatchi                    (  20:13.3  1:41:06.3   2:27.9) 
========================================== 
  1     36   4563 Izylynvario Joe        SO   18:54.6 
  2     44   4564 Brant Dauphanias       SO   19:30.5 
  3     51   4562 Stetson Peterson       FR   20:07.4 
  4     59   4560 Bruce Bennett          FR   21:11.3 
  5     62   4561 Kaden Skeets           FR   21:22.5 
  6   ( 65)  4565 Nash Brewer            SO   21:53.3 
  7   ( 77)  4559 Dwight Manygoats       SR   23:11.2 
 
 12.   255  Greyhills                   (  21:59.6  1:49:58.0  10:51.8) 
========================================== 
  1      3   3719 Garrett Fowler         JR   16:53.3 
  2     14   3721 Benjamin Miera         SR   17:47.5 
  3     72   3717 Deswood Edison         JR   22:22.0 
  4     81   3720 McKye Leslie           SR   25:10.1 
  5     85   3718 Quintin Edison         SR   27:45.1 
 
 13.   339  Whitehorse                  (  22:59.9  1:54:59.1   8:14.1) 
========================================== 
  1     26   4517 Elam Etsitty           JR   18:37.4 
  2     71   4520 Jayden John            JR   22:19.1 
  3     78   4522 Hyatt Thomas           FR   23:20.0 
  4     80   4514 Tristan Black          JR   23:51.1 
  5     84   4519 Brayden John           JR   26:51.5 
  6   ( 86)  4521 Brayden Kinsel         SO   30:55.2 
  7   ( 87)  4516 Phoenix Chee           JR   34:51.6 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Monument Valley (UT)        
          3777 Josiah Gipe JR,  3779 Riley Stanley JR,  3778 Akecheta Shortman JR 
 
Music Mountain              
          4339 Michael Tabor FR 
 


